
EVELINE ROSVALD Earnings Record

Net Pay

$756.20
Pay Date
Pay Period

07/07/2025
06/29/2025 - 07/03/2025

Employee ID
Check #

688-50-4278
-

Employee Company
EVELINE ROSVALD
4831 Lewis Rd
Powder Springs GA 30127-3378

ELLE & LUI SHOES LLC
400 Ernest W Barrett Pkwy NW
Kennesaw GA 30144-4917

Remarks
-

Summary

Current Year To Date
Gross Pay
Taxes
Deductions

$880.00
$123.80

$0.00

$4,400.00
$619.00

$0.00

Net Pay $756.20 $3,781.00

Earnings

Pay Type Hours Rate Current YTD $ YTD Hours
REGULAR 40.00 $22.00 $880.00 $4,400.00 200.00

Gross Pay $880.00 $4,400.00

Taxes

Current Year To Date
Federal
Social Security
Medicare

$56.48
$54.56
$12.76

$282.40
$272.80

$63.80

Taxes Total $123.80 $619.00

Deductions

Current Year To Date

Deductions Total $0.00 $0.00


