EVELINE ROSVALD Earnings Record

Net Pay

Pay Date 07/07/2025

Employee ID

688-50-4278

\$756.20

Pay Period 06/29/2025 - 07/03/2025

Check #

-

Employee

EVELINE ROSVALD 4831 Lewis Rd

Powder Springs GA 30127-3378

Company

ELLE & LUI SHOES LLC 400 Ernest W Barrett Pkwy NW

Kennesaw GA 30144-4917

Remarks

_

Summary

Summary					
				Current	Year To Date
Gross Pay			\$880.00		\$4,400.00
Taxes				\$123.80	\$619.00
Deductions			\$0.00		\$0.00
Net Pay			\$756.20		\$3,781.00
Earnings					
Pay Type	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD \$	YTD Hours
REGULAR	40.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$4,400.00	200.00
Gross Pay			\$880.00	\$4,400.00	
Taxes					
				Current	Year To Date
Federal				\$56.48	\$282.40
Social Security				\$54.56	\$272.80
Medicare				\$12.76	\$63.80
Taxes Total				\$123.80	\$619.00
Deductions					
				Current	Year To Date
Deductions Total			\$0.00		\$0.00